AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T:	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO24	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c.	i i	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO.(If applicable OTS-11-372			plicable)		
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADN	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Attn: Dominique Malone Mail Stop TWB-01-Bl0M Washington, DC 20555		M	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	 -		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	TATION N	10.	
OAO CORPORATION			İ		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
Attn: Patricia Gagliemo-Prior					SO, DATED (SEE HEM 11)			
5290 Shawnee Road					10A. MODIFICATION OF COL GS35F4524G NRC-L			
Alexandria VA 22312					0333743246 WKC-1	JK350 /	7301004	
074020200	T		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-26-2007					
CODE 074830209 11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA		09-26-2007 DNS			
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Rie of this amendment you des nakes reference to the solicitations.	he solic RECEIP sire to d ation ar	itation and amendmen TOF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread nd this amendment, an	t nun R TO ly sub ld is i	nbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma received prior to the ope	OUR AC SPEC ay be n	C- SIFIED MAY nade	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (# required) B& Ap	R:2011-10-51-J-143, pr:31X0200.011, RFPA ICS: 541511, Office:	A:OIS-	Code:J1280, BOC: -11-372, Deoblig	257 ate	0, : -\$250,000			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA	ATION			•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	HE CONTRACT/ORDER							
(x)	onday, The orbitoes deliforth		I THE MADE IN THE SOR	11010	ONDER HO, IN ITEM TOL			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES	(such as changes in pa	iying o	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
	ual Agreement of the				 			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	s required to sign this docum	ent and	return 1	copie	es to the issuing office.	······		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UTask Order 4, Electronic Information Ex The purpose of this modification is to \$6,173,704.00 by \$250,000 to \$5,923,704 Please see page 2 for a summary of obli	change deboligate \$250,000 .79		·	·	Order 4 is hereb	oy dec	creased :	Erom
TOM: KG Golshan (301)415-5016, Email: K Total Order ceiling: \$6,536,209.54 (unc Total Obligated Amount:\$5,923,704.79 (c Period of Performance: 9/26/2007-9/25/2	hanged) hanged)							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item BA or 10A, as heretofore ch							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) AND RESOLUTION CONTROL	t Marage		NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Cominique C. Mal Contracting Offi	one.	, , ,	172	,	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OF/TEROR (Sibpalure of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SHOWED	168. U	INITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of	0	rading Officer)		16C. DATE SIG	ined [201]
NSN 7540-01-752-8070			V				ORM 30 (REV	

I. Summary of obligations

Base Award		
	J1226	\$120,000.00
	J1284	\$339,000.00
	J1286	\$350,000.00
	J1280	\$205,067.98
	D1879	\$280,000.00
M001	J1280	\$440,000.00
M002	J1226	\$220,000.00
M003 transfer from base	J1017	\$99,993.15
M004	J1273	\$200,000.00
same, transfer from base	J1017	\$100,000.00
M005 transfer from base	J1017	\$188,237.19
M006 OY1	J1226	\$20,000.00
	J1280	\$400,660.09
M007 transfer from base	J1272	\$200,000.00
M008	J1280	\$400,000.00
	R1153	\$150,000.00
M009 correct M008 JCN	R1135	
M010	J1280	\$29,669.38
M011	J1226	\$200,000.00
M012 OY2	J1280	\$332,528.00
M013	11113	\$158,549.00
M014	J1280	\$400,000.00
M015	J1226	\$101,000.00
	J1280	\$155,000.00
M016	J1298	\$144,000.00
M017		
M018	R1135	\$330,000.00
M019	J1279	\$250,000.00
M020		0.00
M021	J1280	\$240,000.00
M022	J1280	\$120,000.00
M023	N/A	0.00
M024	J1280	-\$250,000.00
Total		\$5,923,704.79

II. Summary of total obligations by job code:

D1879	\$280,000.00
11113	\$158,549.00
J1017	\$388,230.34
J1226	\$661,000.00
J1272	\$200,000.00
J1273	\$200,000.00
J1279	\$250,000.00
J1280	\$2,472,925.45
J1284	\$339,000.00
J1286	\$350,000.00
J1298	\$144,000.00
R1153	\$150,000.00
R1135	\$330,000.00
Total	\$5,923,704.79